Pastel Society of Maine 2024 Open Juried Exhibition (Virtual)

AWARDS

First Place/Best in Show

Second Place

Third Place

President's Award

Memorial Award

Pastel Society of America Award
Connecticut Pastel Society Award

Pastel Society of New Hampshire Award
Central Massachusetts Pastel Society Award
Pastel Painters Society of Cape Cod Award

AMOUNT

$1,000.00
750.00
500.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

WA e W e W U W

RECIPIENT

lianjie Zhou

Nancy Chen

Terri Brooks

Fabio Cuffari

Joelle Feldman

Trish Findlater

Tatsiana Harbacheuskaya
Cheng Li

Chi Luang Lin

lohn Sherry

TITLE

The Story of Light

A Joyous Moment

Red Hot

5t. John the Evangelist

Autumn Leaves in the Nubanusit River
The Herd Pool

Vibrant Harvest

Afternoon

Smile Bicycle

Outskirts of Town



